
Join Our Hourly Presentations for a Chance to
Win a Daily Grand Prize:
     Samsung Gear VR Headset
     Sphero BB-8 Droid
     Gyro Quadcopter Drone

Drawings will be held 
each expo day from 5:45-6:00pmeach expo day from 5:45-6:00pm
Read Terms & Conditions at www.ivedix.com/blog                                                                                        © iVEDiX, 2016. iVEDiX and miVEDiX are trademarks of iVEDiX Incorporated

Thursday

10:00 - 10:15AM
Legacy Data Lifecycle Solutions
GoPMO

10:45 - 11:00AM
Improving Patient Care Transitions with Analytics
Strategic Interests, iVEDiX PartnerStrategic Interests, iVEDiX Partner

11:30 - 11:45AM
Introducing Mobility to Healthcare
Michael Annechino, Data and BI Solutions Manager

1:00 - 1:15PM
Optimizing Clinical Quality Through Reporting
Kunal Tanwar, SVP of Strategy & Business Development

1:45 - 2:00PM1:45 - 2:00PM
Clinical Rounding Productivity & Going Digital
Chris Salamea, Director, BI Solutions

2:30 - 2:45PM
Best Practices for Monitoring Hospital KPIs
MHII, iVEDiX Partner

3:15 - 3:30PM
Patient Flow Challenges & Mobile DashboardsPatient Flow Challenges & Mobile Dashboards
Ameet Bhattacharya, SVP of Healthcare and Partnerships

4:00 - 4:15PM
Best Practices for Enhancing CQM Reporting
Michael Annechino, Data and BI Solutions Manager

4:45 - 5:00PM
Clinical Rounding Productivity & Going Digital
Kunal Tanwar, SVP of Strategy & Business DevelopmentKunal Tanwar, SVP of Strategy & Business Development

5:30 - 5:45PM
Achieving Sustainable Goals for Public Health
iVEDiX & MHII
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Ameet Bhattacharya, SVP of Healthcare and Partnerships

10:45 - 11:00AM
Achieving Sustainable Goals for Public Health
iVEDiX & MHIIiVEDiX & MHII

11:30 - 11:45AM
How to Increase Productivity While Going Digital
Chris Salamea, Director, BI Solutions

1:00 - 1:15PM
The Future of Digital Health: A miVEDiX Platform
Michael Annechino, Director Partner Sales & Enablement

1:45 - 2:00PM1:45 - 2:00PM
Best Practices for Monitoring Hospital KPIs
MHII, iVEDiX Partner

2:30 - 2:45PM
Improving Patient Care Transitions through Analytics
Strategic Interests, iVEDiX Partner

3:15 - 3:30PM
Patient Flow Challenges & Mobile DashboardsPatient Flow Challenges & Mobile Dashboards
Ameet Bhattacharya, SVP of Healthcare and Partnerships

4:00 - 4:15PM
Best Practices for Enhancing CQM Reporting
Michael Annechino, Director Partner Sales & Enablement

4:45 - 5:00PM
Legacy Data Lifecycle Solutions
GoPMOGoPMO

5:30 - 5:45PM
Clinical Rounding Productivity & Going Digital
Kunal Tanwar, SVP of Strategy & Business Development

Tuesday

10:00 - 10:15AM
Introducing Mobility to Healthcare
Kunal Tanwar, SVP of Strategy & Business Development

10:45 - 11:00AM
Achieving Sustainable Goals for Public Health
iVEDiX & MHIIiVEDiX & MHII

11:30 - 11:45AM
Clinical Rounding Productivity & Going Digital
Chris Salamea, Director, BI Solutions

1:00 - 1:15PM
Best Practices for Monitoring Hospital KPIs
MHII, iVEDiX Partner

1:45 - 2:00PM1:45 - 2:00PM
Patient Flow Challenges & Mobile Dashboards
Ameet Bhattacharya, SVP of Healthcare and Partnerships

2:30 - 2:45PM
Improving Patient Care Transitions with Analytics
Strategic Interests, iVEDiX Partner

3:15 - 3:30PM
Optimizing Clinical Quality Through ReportingOptimizing Clinical Quality Through Reporting
Kunal Tanwar, SVP of Strategy & Business Development

4:00 - 4:15PM
Better Engagement with Mobile Rounding Tools
Ameet Bhattacharya, SVP of Healthcare and Partnerships

4:45 - 5:00PM
Best Practices for Enhancing CQM Reporting
Michael Annechino, Director Partner Sales & EnablementMichael Annechino, Director Partner Sales & Enablement

5:30 - 5:45PM
Legacy Data Lifecycle Solutions
GoPMO, iVEDiX Partner


